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Election Summary Report

Closed Primary
Whitfield
March 12, 2024

3/12/2024 9:47:32 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Elector Group

Total Election Day

Advance Voting

Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Precincts Reported: 23 of 23 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 6,710 of 55,527 (12.08%)
Ballots Cast: 6,710

Counting Group

Unofficial and Incomplete

Ballots Voters
4,614 4,614
1,887 1,887

209 209
0 0
6,710 6,710

President of the US - Rep (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 23 of 23 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Ryan L. Binkley
Doug Burgum
Chris Christie

Ron DeSantis
Nikki Haley

Asa Hutchinson
Perry Johnson
Vivek Ramaswamy
Tim Scott

David Stuckenberg
Donald J. Trump
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day Advance Voti

4,222

Election Day

11
48
194

3

0

6

13

2
3,938
4217

Election Day

Absentee by

1,654 141
Advance Absentee by
Voting Mail

1 0

0 0

9 2

28 1

270 25

0 0

0 0

1 1

4 0

1 1

1,337 111
1,651 141
Advance Absentee by
Voting Mail

0 0

Registered Voters

55,527

Provisional
0

Provisional

O O O O O O O o o o o o

Provisional

Turnout
831%
3.40%
0.38%
0.00%

12.08%

Total
6,017 / 55,527

Total

22
77
489

17

5,386
6,009

Total

10.84%
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President of the US - Dem (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 23 of 23 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Joseph R. Biden, Jr. (1)

Dean Phillips

Marianne Williamson

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day Advance Voti

392

Election Day
344

15

21
380

Election Day

233

Advance
Voting

203

11

17

231
Advance
Voting

0

Absentee by
68

Absentee by
Mail

66

1

1

68

Absentee by
Mail

0

Provisional
0

Provisional
0
0
0
0

Provisional
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Total
693 / 55,527 1.25%

Total
613
27

39
679

Total



