Page: 1 of 2 3/12/2024 9:47:32 PM

Election Summary Report

Closed Primary Whitfield

March 12, 2024

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups Unofficial and Incomplete

Elector Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
Total	Election Day	4,614	4,614		8.31%
	Advance Voting	1,887	1,887		3.40%
	Absentee by Mail	209	209		0.38%
	Provisional	0	0		0.00%
	Total	6,710	6,710	55,527	12.08%

Precincts Reported: 23 of 23 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 6,710 of 55,527 (12.08%)

Ballots Cast: 6,710

President of the US - Rep (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 23 of 23 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		4,222	1,654	141	0	6,017 / 55,527	10.84%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Ryan L. Binkley		2	1	0	0	3	
Doug Burgum		0	0	0	0	0	
Chris Christie		11	9	2	0	22	
Ron DeSantis		48	28	1	0	77	
Nikki Haley		194	270	25	0	489	
Asa Hutchinson		3	0	0	0	3	
Perry Johnson		0	0	0	0	0	
Vivek Ramaswamy		6	1	1	0	8	
Tim Scott		13	4	0	0	17	
David Stuckenberg		2	1	1	0	4	
Donald J. Trump		3,938	1,337	111	0	5,386	
Total Votes		4,217	1,651	141	0	6,009	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	0	0	

Page: 2 of 2 3/12/2024 9:47:32 PM

President of the US - Dem (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 23 of 23 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		392	233	68	0	693 / 55,527	1.25%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Joseph R. Biden, Jr. (I)		344	203	66	0	613	
Dean Phillips		15	11	1	0	27	
Marianne Williamson		21	17	1	0	39	
Total Votes		380	231	68	0	679	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	0	0	